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To explore the evolution of modern Olympic Games
and sci —tech through interaction,

To show case the great role science and technology
have played in the Olympic athletics,

To explain how science and technology have been
used in the Olympic Games,

The Olympic Games have become the new

beginning of science and technology development. T M
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Oath

| swear as a volunteer for the Beijing Olympic
Games, working to advance the Olympic spirit, to carry
forward the ideal of voluntarism, and to promote peace,
friendship and progress. | will be proactive, warm —

L : hearted, committed to teamwork and working hard to
ngﬁﬂﬁ' contribute to the welfare of others.| am determined to
win honor for my country and enrich the Olympic Games
as best as | can.The smiles are Beijing's best welcome.

Pu Cunxin




1)
By
il

-
= -

EA) iR CRHE R 28 e FAES D

Science and Technology and the Hundred-Year - Old Dream
100 Stories on the Olympic Games

JERARZ IR

FEY. RELRRSBELAN, RIEEEY GEANZENNERELR.
REEHRE5RHENKE, RY, BEA4E RXLEINETF AMERLERIF
MIEKAEER, RETRKLEES, MFANMA. ZAREER. BK. RUBEEHK.
EME. ORUWBCREME. KB, HAEBX. Bk FINMGEERER, —EEBHEXK
T |

B B RERERS BSURMNARE RREEASEABMENRT. BREE
FW, EHENER BRRENCZERFREH—I. Wi, RARNSHEER. 5
g RE. BR. i #h FE F/NMMERE, EFRBETNE? KT—EF
RESRITI

E W BREETHEARK, HRAEE RERMLEEX, REHMHEOL
5. BEREBEHRER G2ER En. ERONRAKLRER, RUERSIaFR. AE
EWHkEEY, RREMEZERFLEN—K. RNEEREFHRAZI. Bk, F
RoMEBETE. BEE. DA EXRMIARE, LFT. HNEELERLRE)

WA REREH0N, RYSRE BENHERF IRRRNXFNERLE
R, RAED, REAFERERENRI. RETHRE. REEHT KRAMLR
ERGEEHN—I. RERRNEENE. #§ SRR QABREHE. @R WA
7%, B, B, EHEMK, ET75 AR T BINHRERR)

E % RERERR. —RARAEHRERT, REFRANEHTLAN, wdzs
Bl CREEE WEFRE. RREXH. RikFRE BEEEREETARES, B
REBRLEERTZEN—, RICETB RAFHR, 21K WHETE. #K.
WWMHER. PERMETMEBERE, REXBD, ERHFREINZE)

B i RERCHBENIUKTE, REEERSEHR FARREHBERFAR
B REBEASERAMELT RRUGRERRAEE, KRAERKRLEREKX, BEIHH
BHLS. RELCREDIERYE BRENEZFVEECAER. ARRE/ERE/N
&1, EERMERFTREAM






T M

BT

£

BILHT:

T R
Z2hE.

g

Al

KR
R,
B,
EISSES

ZHR.

B AAEZFRELRE
EHAB T ER

K> L

B0 R

RIEFBART
R, R AR T L T K 2 & BHEPERTEREZRM
b 3% B33 2 S HE B 1 g RE
REPAEXELE, TXEH % # K3 #hEsE57 4
HrE|, HiEHE TN EL, R

D RS REZ RN e FEE. AFEAMRE, RRER

D RWEAEEHT —RILTHE, REEFEHBEII, B
RE| Z, PHEERT HEEER

DA EE EREEZ K MEY. HEEBRE, HEEBHR, db
EHRI HHRE, KRRz,

D EARE BT HANAE B & RAFTLEHRE, REH

D AR F g RE, K K. MEE KT BAEE R

(0 JHEZFE R B B REAEZZARREESA,

D AR B4R WERT RAGFH. AR

D ARBTM—ALE, FE #— R R Tk,

D MEZKERETEREHAR K. FAFSESRE, £HFR
&2 H A WRE, RAITEHE AHEE
Mix B R LR WERER
HEEZUNAHERY SR #FERE FToxx
Ry REfEET, RAMEE, T Hl. REZEEHNHMH WELR
J& Hy B3z R 186 ARy B33 B Bk
RENMEF ALK REZRY 8 B FRIZEFFET, —BLAK
ARBREBHETHERE 2 HEI
KR B . RAREHAFEE
HEFRARN RN, T B EFHruEgErs
K RBR, RRNCE BENFEEBREEK

. AR—MNEETEY T N ARWEFHEEE20084 7
1] BB A — MR FE AL EEA:E P
HELBBEERNHELEN ABTHE. LFRESERANLSE5H 5,
I o R 3 i A AR A FHEAMRIT A, TR
(RZERH) A1 T b 3 BT 20 A 1 AR
PR —R T, BEF T3 % EF R,

REA T AR (BEX)
KMNwEHR, KM EE



W rE. f. BEFRMEFAF00BILRRIZLED—E, ERHEEEREREHE
(vtF. 28, 674, FARBIALERHRYG (RKRELE5HH) 85 #L30)

EZ—EBEES: K W % B F B OB i T R
HUAREEARKR: £ N #EHR 3 FoE ¥ W
MiiEh FEE O O F OF R OEBAE

IERIEZARR: B U KRE REL BRM KHE
FHE £ = t%h F FEY
FHAMRESR: BEYW B F K K OB B KW
FPREWEERA: EBHE FEE E Y &
PREGERA: % ¥ % X £ B £ &
MRESEXZE:. ATE T % & 8




~

E»,

K5 XBESE
—SEBE BHE (RRREZ K REBELR) BRFEZR
HRARMERAAK CQ%g

AVAD, EAEFEWORE TN [
&, HAEHBESAAZLFPRAR |
MAEXFEIAWTEARFRERIYE |
(B EZ N REBTESR) WE6 45 EL
BT R,

- RhEREANEHAE, Bz kb RE
ERRHAALTFBAERBEEXRER, 7
D, BEKAXE—RMNH HELEH
BT, EBKE, REELH, AL, KiH.
fo T AR R KRB B EMKIEE, £
(5%, BHEHAEE AR F o5,
KRR, REEKERKZEBAANHBT, BT EEHRT W+
TEAEBLR, [ BEIRANRESE, BEHLAEFEREBAIHTE
LR Lt & SR

REALHAENE X, RNATHERY, H0LHMHFTHITR
W, RTHBERNEATRE KBS RE BFE LRGBS A Bz %
B AR,

VEERAAEXBEFNER, AARYEE R Y AHELHEE
ENMBHEREAREH G ERMFTEXRFACHRE, SHAEZEEE S
TERLREHHZEE. “A— R, A48, " 2008 xiiEs
ENERMAN, &&. KK, U0, RRE BERSBEYFEFT,
RETHERNKREBRLAERAMNEERBE. “ERIEK " TEBRA
RERFEHRENTRBES T, 3l “REFHLELH . (BEAE
W) M (R ERWHE) , NEER—SHHER, FREFEE
BREFTYEENT AL,

BERERAN, BN “EE2XFEA" . “AMEELEFRE A4

R



1)

N

% FMEEEEAS. BROERA. REHRANXLHY, BF "X
GHRE" fo AXHE BA, WRTEEFTEHEZART
EHFRAMERERTAAL, RETARREHEE QO
oGO HET , REEARELEESRRAFARECEFS, AOKSE, &
WEG, FEALEEHEALY., ‘HFihowm. HEE", RATRINEH
Wp B —ANEAE R XA G A IR AR B TR A — B R A R
SHEE,
YHHWAAEHN T EENEELR. JHEIRAMFRERENER
‘R EET FHES, AT (BEHES) | (REFEFHHEZ
Sy . (CEHEH AR . (REBRAHARKETRE) f1 (RE BB
WY EANRE, #HE EEXK BRmE
MEREKEEREEEAAEARHEMS, BEX" HXWEAHL
WO b7 WP L, CEKT A4S CEREE, FEFET -
2008k HEEZSMRABAKE FTRRAALET, KIEHE A 130K 2
I3 TFAEHERS, BAZEANER, HR)HAIMNKT, AL
Ay BBERMESET, THERZERREYE — RBHTE, IRERE
P LERBEARK. EERERS . 2EARRSH —RKEEN, KAER
KEwEsh ¢ L EEEEHEE
E%,*%AEf%%é%ﬁﬁ%%%ﬁ——E%%ﬂﬁ%«ﬂ&ﬂ
FEr b METESE) , BRBMHORKER, L RAXE. B,
Bl —FEEANSE (IPHEE) 50RLREGAFAE, —FTHEEATE
FHE AL R R P R AR R
TEWE, BB EEFTERTEAITE
EAERBREHAFERA LB ERE, BPR
AR FEobEFLEORBEGERAEE, £
RAARBBHORE. RS H, BEZKHA
AL, UWEEZEAAEE RAETLABAXR
SHEME F PR, A200800 5 BT o B
RAMEHHR, RINBFEFTEHANRRE,
UAEXREFHFREAHEKEREFHBELL
Bk, i ELARIC R R H A

200844 H15H



EA
»J B—MtR [E—3* One World One Dream
RXiER: 5 BH. i RNIEMR: K K.E 4

P TRRCE KRHE s 208 RsE mAars )

n(J Science and Technology and the Hundred-Year-Old Dream
'}"b —100 Stories on the Olympic Games
| l
FF: X5AphiEds
—SHEAR BNE (RRREZX BMREFEE HEAEBZE £ £
FRREzEzt BRaEPs
& BEpES
001  $%3m2008 (B E3)
002 KABKIEFK (B8 B EH)
003 [ kKIEREEEE (E2F i)
004 R AHKIEFBRENM (% @ Fi)
005 feEPEXHY ¥ (FefkdE i)
006 EAFREEHARSIE (& B FH)
07 HNEHZE HaRFIME (% 3
008 LIKEEUABNES (& = - Eif)
009 HON/EEA (et )
010 BHRMES (B B FH) 2
1 011  HRIEEH (% m  FiH) 28

012 0.01BEFIALIR (s FH) v L



¢ REHIEPHRIFZ K
013 MERRHE BRERASKEE (& & i) 28
014 BERARHE:. WMEERNZNA (EF4 Eit) 30

015 EREEFH. HEHENEN "S&E° (01) (E 4 Fi) 32
016 ERUED. BEKERNEMN "SE° (02) (E 8 Fi) 34
017 Ex@#EH. BEGEEN B£° (03) (X 4 Fi) 36
018 Ex@4EH. BEKNEN "SE" (04) (X 8 Fi#) 38
018 kAl BAKATRME 7K BRON) (8 B Fif) 40
020 kAl BAKARME K BH02) (£ B i) 4
021 kil BRKRARMM K" BHK(03) (¥ #E Fif) 443

022 ERGHE. WHE BRI (kKA Eit) 45 ;
023 ERABE. "HH FHXHN02) (kRE Eif) 47 §
024 JEmBHEME. H ERE (1) (Ff B i) 49 |
025 JEmSbadiE. “# ERE(02) (FF & i) 5 i

026 AARMAEIRIE. RHIBIERHORE(01) (E8sz#  FEif) 52
027 BARMAEIKIE. REEHERHRE(02) (E5zA i) o4

028 ZIWETER. XLbhaRE(01) (3 F& Eif) 56 |
028 ZWETEE. YIbHhrRE(02) (3 R T 58 §
030 BMILSEKLENE. FhistiE (RBE Fi#) 60 |
031 FERVAFEBE. #EHREZE (REE Tif) 62 %

032 JERRFEEE. B FEE (&€ & Fit) 64
033 JERKRFEHE. SHRAMEBEL (&£ & Fit) 66
034 JERMEARFEERE. BRELEEGE (% % i) 68
035 JERIWAFABIE. BIRMHREO1)  (BBY i) 70
036 JERTUAFKEE. BERNREK02)  (BRY Tk 72

037 MEkeuls. SEIHEBR(01) (3K & Fi) 74
038  MERAUL: SREINHEEK(02) (3 % i) 76
039 FHLIRG. WHAMMHERO1) (KFHE Euk) 78
040 FHAWKG. BHAMARBE(02) (5kBHFE T 80

041 EhEEKY. HEH. HRHRFHIENGE (3 & i) 82
042 DReHERksp. NETH EEME (01)  (KWE ) 84
043 WWefERksp. AETH "RASME (02)  (KWE i) 86
044 Ruzgty "UHE . EMEZARFOR(01) (ZHE i) 88
045 BLEfy "UME . BMLEARROR(02)  (ZHE Fi#) 90




046 BMILEAR. EHMHES FHE (01) (ZHE T 92
047 BALEAE. HHHES HHE (02) (ZBE Fi) %
048 BIEN . WZEETRAIFAK(01) (B 4 i) 9
049 BiEHT. ERRE S KES (02) (B 4 i) 98
050 ERLWHL. BHERBAX (#E  T3) 100
051 SAARAEER. SEMRNENE (£ = T 101
052 WEFEAER. 5REMIEEE (%3 EiF) 103
& ;EEhhay Rk

053 EFPEMEM. WMER 0.03BMEE (T[4 i) 106
054 EEhHLMBE. EHERRSHRIEE (% H Fi) 108
055 EFFLHMHBE. NEEMARBTESE (TS4 Fi#) 110
056 EFFLMAE. BELFEIBERATE (% # Fi) 111
057 EHLMNAEE. RIMNECKITHE (£ = i) 13
058 EFFLMAE. BEIIGHHR (EFE *i) 115
059 EFHHLMAE. 1 HIFHS (5 & i) 016
060 EEIAMIRE. EipIHH HEIR (ERM FiH) 18
061 SEEHIHIMIRE. BEPHEE KR (K K T 120
062 EHFINRE. CINRT—EHE (ZHE T 12
063 SEFRHIHIMIRE. KWHUB—BLE  (FWE ) 124
064 BREMBIRS UL RIEBKT (# % i) 125
065 MBHBHNETS HARZE MEX (T % Fif) 127
066 RNEFIEEZH. RILHMUR (I i) 129
067 REEZML. XNEFE NO” (5 i) 181
068 R3%EH]. 2008EIEE £ Hhik (EFE i) 183
S BFHRAR N BEMKE R

069 BHHALLRIEEREF(01) (B B i) 135
070 EFHAILRIEEMER(02) (B B i) 137
071 MFHRFIERFAL. 1912F1932 (£ B FiH) 139
072 MBPREZIERFA. 1972%1992 (£ B i) 141
073 MBREERFA. 199622000 (£ B i) 143
074 MEHFEIERFA. 2004%2008 (£ & i) 145
075  FATAR7EHIGamesR & (Z % Z#) 147
076 REHMEREEERS (3 Fifh) 148




077 18T RIEER RS MMHIMK (& &
078 Bikh = H91L 20084 1818 (BRE
079 EXRMREH HFLmAE (B &
080 "ItH—S" BREHEMEH (% &
081 EFENBYAIR. BTHS (B &
082 HFIR. —HHBEHESRRE (2 *
OREZH RRZH

083 S[EMBAHREBHERGREIMR (B &
084 SEMRXBERIZHFBATIR (7 %
085 SRBARGANAZ (RBE 4]
086 —HEMhil. BREXBRWES (F R
087 —RgiiE. &BHBHILERL CE R
088 —BEipid. 200817 LR CF R
089 RERER £2HH (% 1
090 HMEERGIETR—AEX (BRE
091 RASHLHATE (F ®
092 IEFsh#E AT HEK (FEH
093 RERE. LHAECKIEK (E2&F
094 ZBREELRUEKEFES (RE2
095 RERE. AAPEBS (& &
09 XRiIt® KERE (K=
097 ZEBRE. ARRZES (K
098 SRAME "BFFUNE (B A
098 MERiz. MAREBE—LEN (B &
100 MRz RESERE (7 #

RIS Rage

SERIETHF

01-001 MEEHNE. ERETLERFEEREA

Ei)
Ei)
Ei)
Ei)
Ei#)
Ei#)

Ei)
Fi#)
Ti)
Ei)
Ei)
Eif)
Ti)
Ei)
Ti)
i)
Eif)
Ti)
i)
Fi)
Ti)
Fi)
Ti)
Ti)

151
152
154
156
158
160

162
164
166
168
169
17
173
175
177
179
180
182
184
186
188
190
191
193

2008—-05—-17 197

SR



Tt
-+

e

& EAEEBERT

002—-006
003-012
004-013
005-014
006—015
007-016
008-017
009-018
010-019
011-020
012-021
013-022
014-024
015-025
016-033
017-039
018-043
019-048
020-051
021-053
022-057
023061
024-064
025069
026-078
027-080
028-082
029-083
030085

EXT 5 HRE BNERRS
ERBEZXEBEE—A
EEREAKEFERNRASE

RNZICESIERASIEREE "BEE

RN EFESEKET
RRRBEESR T NEZEFR
KAER BTN =T E—#%
["HR8NEKEFREREEK
REXKELBEBNNE
B BRETEKEE
L6242 JEF AL
KERBREZ LB
RASEREHFH WX —1)
REKEENZRRWAR
mJIEXEEZAF TR
HREERERFNERTR
Mg ¥z BRLAZR
B A\TEEFHREY
B DURBBA U 2B E X
Hn B=F EABME
HENTENENARGAER
EXRMALRKEE
TFKIERZE BT EEY
BERBLHES BN
REGRSB/ENUKIE
KIEBNRZEH
IEFRRAKERE "M F
ZRALRREZIRGMEER
CKIET % M BERBEKT

& EEEHERI

031-002
032-003
033-004
034-044

‘BE 5 HRK NEESEEMR
IEREERSIMBARS EE
MEMHRERENHZNE

e SRETHREEF

2008—06—-22
2008—05—28
2008—05—-29
2008—05—-30
2008—05-31
2008—06—01
2008—-06—-02
2008—06—-03
2008—06—-04
2008—06—05
2008—06—06
2008—-06—07
2008—-06—09
2008—-06—10
2008—06—18
2008—06—24
2008—-06—28
2008—-07-03
2008—07—06
2008—07-08
2008—-07—12
2008—-07—16
2008—07—-189

2008-07—24
2008-08—02
2008-08-04

2008—08—-06
2008—-08—-07
2008—08-09

2008—-05—-18
2008—-05—19
2008—05—20
2008-06—29

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
212
213
218
216
217
218
219
221
222
223
225
226
227
229
231
232

234
235
237
238



035—058
036—-063
037-075
038-079
039-005
040-040
041-056
042—-059
043-055
044—-070
045-009
046—050
047-010
048—-060
049-098
050-023
051-029
052-030
054-073
054-076
055—071
056—-072
057-077

MR T RiEHEE
IR N FH R E
RO TR B NS4 E
RER, &
Bb[ES: 0k 2 =33 P 7973
RRNBIE R AT
HEFBRHRMIER
BEBFEMROITERE
IS EERRIL RS
BEERKERNERENER
B E5BAMNERE G
EEKMNRE

REMN BT B 2 48 20 S
THNER
RElES5HE
BOBEHFED,
ROEZ TG,
HEE®T
BERTEMA
BRFFEALN?
SRERRREENTIH
WRXRIERBRFHE L
RENERE

® BHOERY

058—007
059-008
060—026
061-027
062—041
063—-046
064—047
065—-011
066—062
067—065
068—036

MY 5 THE RREeFERAS

CESRTFRRREBLIED
BIKK K XA I8 11 78 B 4 5k
KFRANRIEE
RERRHHE

RuBHHIA HOkBER
EBLBRNREE
EENEFRHREGES
AR B
TERE 5 KBS
FRBFFE (01)

2008—07—13
2008—-07—18
2008—07-30
2008-08-03
2008—-05-21
2008—06—25
2008—-07—11
2008—-07-14
2008—-07-10
2008—07-25
2008—-05—-25
2008—07—05
2008—05—26
2008—-07-15
2008—08—22
2008—06—08
2008—-06—14
2008—06—15
2008—-07-28
2008—-07-31
2008—-07—-26
2008—07-27
2008—08-01

2008—05-23
2008—-05—-24
2008—-06—11
2008—06—12
2008—-06—26
2008—07-01
2008—07-02
2008—05—27
2008—-07—17
2008—07-20
2008—06—21

239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
252
253
254
255
257
258
260
261
263
264
266

268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
279

R

R
1



= 069-037 EEAIMSEHIE (02) 2008-06—22 280
» 4 070-052 ZEAIMBHIE (03) 2008-07-07 281
071-034 b ESEIE (01) 2008-06—19 282
072-054 b ESHIE (02) 2008—07-09 283
I'II(J 073-084 b ESHIE (03) 2008—08—08 285
074-035 EFSENF RN 2008—06—20 286
T 075-045 BESEEOBREXEHER 2008-06-30 287
" 076-087 ARMESTIRE ZEH 2008—08—11 288
1 077-081 a7 oM} B 2 K B 5T 2008—08—-04 289
078-088 EEEMHESERMAELS 2008—08—12 291
079-091 Ak BMKIL S5 36 (Y 2 % 2008—08—15 292
079-049 F#, W%, F2FHE- 2008—07—-04 293
081-066 =4lthA ECHME 2008-07-21 294
082-086 EEE/\AKET (01) 2008—08—10 296
083-089 EEE/|\EEIEST (02) 2008—08—13 297
084—093 BEE/|\ERIET (03) 2008—08—17 298
085-094 BEE/NEEEST (04) 2008—08—18 299
086—095 E5E/|\{AHIEST (05) 2008—08—19 301
087-097 EE/\EKEST (06) 2008—08—-21 302

& BEiZmMiRFR7T
088—028 HiHiLm SRR K 2008-06—13 304
089-031 BTILMEEREE 2008—06—16 305
090-032 T EAEMN—REKAS 2008-06-17 306
091-038 BRAE—R LB 2008-06-23 307
092-042 FISFEBHFIZEST 2008-06-27 309
093-067 HEL|EARIME 2008—07-22 310
094-068 AL E—KHIFIHEH 2008-07-23 311
095-074 F+MEMDRNERE 2008-07-29 312
096—041 BRFRXLFERDHEREE 2008-08-16 313
097-090 St TR & ARk g HR IS 2008—08—14 314
098—096 {tm, EEAFH! 2008—08—20 315
099-099 /i EiEL RA HEREHERIHE 2008—08—23 316

100-100 TEF M BRE LK ENRMRLZHH
& MiR: ASHEEE KENEND
7 ‘ & Fic: DREMNHEEESRRREZANRE

2008-08-24 318



